In accordance with
s AMO2
insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Mt
AL

Companies House

HORL AT

26/02/2019 . #138
COMPANIES HOUSE

I Company details

Company number | 0 EI?F_FI?I_G‘IT

-* Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full HLOVEGOF{GEOUS Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Administrator’s name
Full forename(s) James William

Surname Stares

Administrator’s address
Building name/number (St Ann's Manor

Street |6-8 St Ann Street

Post town l:f_i‘,ausbury

County/Region Mi"shire

ook [[s[P[1] [B[BIN]_
Country r

u Administrator’s name @

Fult forename(s)

© Other administrator
Use this section to tel! us about

Surname

another administrator.

Administrator's address e

Building name/number

© Other administrator

Use this section 1o tell us about
another administrator,

|
Street [
[

Post town [

County/Region !_

R N N
Country

04,17 Version 1.0




AMO2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

ﬂ Attachment

[ have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

I:' Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

o . [ R[S

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Dat ol Tolt T2ToliTe

u Sign and date

T S A
Signature date l?l? ITF“; P;[?[T[g

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give wilf be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Lontact name

S

James William Stares

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

JWS Business Recovery Limited

R

M St Ann's Manor

| 6-8 St Ann Street
Post town Sallsbury
i \Wiltshire

"= [s[p [ T2[olN]_

Country

[Dx

[ Telephane

01722 333599
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

OO You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardift.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
Name of Company Company Number
ILOVEGORGEQUS Limited 06517264
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice CR-2018-010941 /

Statement as to the affairs of

ILOVEGORGFEOUS Limited
St Ann's Manor

6-8 St Ann Street

Salisbury

Wiltshire

on the 2 January 2019, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of
the above named company as at 2 January 2019 the date that the company entered administration.

SoPHiE WolTH NG Lo ey Ero T ELD

Full Name

Signed %(29\—’% . — Q <:;'__a__,__m¢

Dated \S/Q;/‘Q(.




ILOVEGORGEOUS Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 January 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Asgsets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Office equipment, IT and Software 28,559.00 5,560.00
Stock 703,182.00 350,000.00
Wholesale Book Debts 42.513.72 12,322.00
VAT Refund {(offset will apply) 17,890.15 NIL
Cash at Bank 179,920.00 179,920.00
Rent Deposits 42,549.00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 547,742.00
Signatures:@gé__\!_. \S/e22/ 19



ILOVEGORGEOQUS Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 January 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available tor preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) £47,742.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
DE Holiday Pay 257.78
Pension Scheme 1,053.99
1,311.77
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 546,430.23
Debts secured by fioating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
546,430.23
Estimated prascribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 546,430.23
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
HSBC Bank Plc 4,793.04
4,793.04
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 541,637.19
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 541,637.19
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors(Count=76) 721,072.93
Employees 105.70
DE Redundancy & PILON 6,171.50
Other Loans 55,000.00
HMHAC - PAYE & Ni 19,753.15
Student Loan deductions 384.00
Rent arrears 46,837.02
Consumer creditors(Count=41) 4,697 .90
854,022.20
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (312,385.01)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (312,385.01)
lssued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1,174.96
1,174.96
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {313,559.97)

Signatureg@z/\_a_ R Date \g-l o Z'/ lci



vSiEL 6102 Aeruged ||

L/ z2o/<)

§0'510Z oA 08 SdI 940 | ebed
> = Q/M simeubis
06°809'S¥ €00 £21 ‘elpu| ‘eueliey 'peqepued 1-8SBuyd ‘Baly [eUISnpU; 471G ‘66 ON 10id paywI "1 Ad suoneas) [Yoid 1040
00°000'sS SUB07 JBYIQ 5030
Buoy BuoH ‘uoomoy ‘ueps
ZL'9s5 Ly eys Bunayg ‘Jeans neyd un 962062 ‘Bulpiing euchewIsiu| 1SBC 15O ‘808 Wooy Auedwog Buipes] asodx3 £030
£1°826 XSE 0LON 'uoje3 Buo ‘peoy Asjwelg ‘eshol Asjweig le1ey BAj0AT 1030
00°009 4712 198 "HeH ‘ebeusasls ‘peoy uojdoH /81 seainoy jus|3 0030
09'€96 1X0 0¥ ‘Aeung 'ucphos)) 153 'peoy BqIoOSIPPY 9L-ZL ‘uopAoi] | "ON P17 8jtewlOq £0a0
91°428'2 are £1S ‘ubnols ‘cegy xoa Od PI M fedoneuLiu} THA z0oao
S8'08Z ¥ OVE LS8 '[0jsug '1e84s 8|iSeD JomoT ‘Peswsfse) Jool4 Yig| uonebu ada 1000
1¥'LE 85042 X1 'NOLSNOH ‘L0} 9ung 'Aemyied esen 661 1 lesuad |g 00do
ro'cel D16 SM ‘PIdYNBM, Hied poomiiis ‘Unod sisybneq P17 dnoln suonnjos 8O sv|dia) 5000
26'9/2'¢L QAZ L3S ‘uopuon 'saliey | PeYS Zi ‘SaoujO SPISIBAlY "puUNoIS) JemoT paywf] uisnoy $000
GL'6ZE'L 308 6HY ‘Asling 'au0ispog) ‘aUin 1emol4 “wied e Jun4 PeYWIT M spi Ajunod £099
0'950'c V1E £ZHE 198400 ‘UINYSULD ‘ABAA POy JEd SSBUISNG JoAIS G JIun Issel) 2009
Se 084 ars 0LHd ‘eumobaierg ‘sjse) jjeybiesn pajLLIT JRI1B M B)ISED 102D
00'vEZ'L HN8 HLOM ‘Uopuo ‘18ang ppnf e UMO| uspued flouno) uspwey 0009
0008 Ofy 0110 "SIYSHIOA UHON 'PUOIYINY ‘8dBld 13BN G ‘| 1814 sug eluuog 9082
00°02¥ ang ZLN ‘uopuoT ‘peoy ybiH GZg ‘enue) sseulsng arebiyoly Z Bje eseg 5089
05086 AdS PAA 'UOPUQT ‘pROY JBMOd |11 XoqBi sy papLwr umo.g g eanig #0890
v8'99z'L 62006 V2 ‘sa[efiuy s07 ‘¢89V 2UNS IS 4I6 A0L1 WIOOIMOUS MOLY B Mog 2080
FAN 1 OdL SLNL 'X9S3|ppI ‘ueulsd Hied upomuel ‘suaples Jnowles 64 poyw Avedwo) Buuest) sepeg 1080
yeeee'al 80T 11 M 'uopuo ‘peoy ojjeqouod £0L P11 sepedold eAs|ysueg 0080
bL16L Saje)s pajun ‘08recTd ‘yoeag wied ‘peoy Ajunod 'S BE0E SpoISUY 80V0
LLove'sT Buay Buoy ‘Aeg uoomoy J1eans BuiH we Z¢ ‘L aseud '‘ajue) Qg ‘402 ‘8L-2)L Wooy  (psnwr iseddy saemBuny) pin uciysed Zov 90v0
g3¢ Lan
8,229 ‘uolhel(] 1S9\ ‘Peoy UOMOH HO ‘9s0| UCKOH ‘aiues ssauisng ajen Aisaueyd 6 Jun PoYWI SBOIAIBS BPIMPHOM 1Y SOvD
rAN I 4t 194 LN ‘uopuoT 'peay ¥I0lUam LZ-2) ‘9qnD sy L v Hun ajydeiBojoyd aullevalpy £0VD
08'67t'L WHYWNIQ ‘AsueH 0€/2 ‘gLz uabueapsa ) SfY Jeemio0d DLy 20v0
ZO08 LML
00'298 ‘xesa|ppijy ‘ucjBuippe] ‘Jeeng peoig 29 ‘esnoj uolBuippa ] ‘pyl (MN) 1984Q snoeqy ef pajiLL] (M) [euolEUIS}] UO)ISdT LOVD
94 '6BE'Y Aejbeq woluuy :Ov4 ‘eoueld 'sled '9105. Joue|g Sno1 1enp 6 dioD wooimoys gy 00v2
PP0ZL'E L£000Z YNIHO ‘1eyBueys ‘py ueN Buex uerx 'gLZ ON '90.1 wooy QL7 191 MON) QLT 3NINE 0022
3 $S91ppY sweN Kay|

sio)pes) Auedwon - g
Pajwi] SNO39H093A0TI



¥Z:L L 610 Aenuged Z1

08'..9

60°SL0¢ 19A DS Sdl

ﬁo_\'ﬂﬂ\lm_— 9lo 7 sbey

. w 3 oy aunjeubis

spiy 0zzeled £0d2
09'L 9P} 137 1eisenta 1ealg sbiver) 1§ 'soeld Anoe Pajiti] S¥d 1dd 70dD
6¥'98L'2 JONVYS ‘0Z0S. 'sued ‘suie|d g7 8Q 8ny G ‘ouj Joyedid awpfeld L0dD
WeLL'l ATVLL'eley - |11 ‘ezused eip ‘ezuaild £Z10§ Td's suibeww gid 004D
06'595'S MVL 0ZS9 'pesusiiogd ‘Aep sebuiliey Zy ied 9240 MaIA sulen 1sodauQ 0002
6.'88 puUBLSZEMS ‘YolinZ 1008 ‘97 9SSeISLopiaqQ HEHD YOON £OND
6850’} Ad9 234 ‘YBnoioqialag ‘Wied SsauIsng POOA YIuAd ‘jjeH eusN 183N LOND
T AT 4rg z9 ‘mobse|s) ‘18843 JUSIUIA IS GE| ‘9SNOH BUEBISHIY “J00| pUZ Jojuayy 1saMEN 0OND
yv'9ZL Sejels paluf ‘Zrsey weubuiuug ‘Aep usepsepdy £10S ‘epuemod efy Iy oW SOWD
00'052 $AE £23S ‘Uopucn ‘|l iSei0d '8jEA POOM BGZ Bl UBpleD) uosaiyley Ay $OND
GO'CL9 978 8M.L 'XS8(PPIN ‘PIofULI ‘PeOY B2IBIIOY) 'Blus]) SSBUISNg Piojualg Q peju yajedsaq] uoIssy OND
04'650'L9 YIONI ‘LOE LOZ 4N YAION 'L} 1010835 *£2'9Z 623 payIN WiXT VHIN ZOWD
#5°89¢ 4S5 170 ‘weying a9 ‘uoibuleq ‘peoy BLOJIIA GE '9SNMOH JOSPUI olydesbowi popep LOWD
90'681L'6L MG NLAL ‘uopuon ‘leans ybiH suogafien g/-22 pa)ILYT SIUBWISBAU| JBUIRK 00D
08'8L9°L X8 0ZML ‘Aoung ‘edioy ] ‘sjeis3 |eujsnpuj adioy ) ‘Aep g)oq ‘@snaH eipuexs|y p11 solydeis) yong N ¥on 6010
05'SSE'S 80y yInog ‘|noeg ‘nB-weubueg 'oleeg-uesaq 105 ‘Bpg Bueaung Je punoIs) 8\ Z010
GL'98/ dd} £33N 'auA] uodn epseomeN ‘Jesls uBs(q ‘9snoH UINGiIN SHR0AT 1010
08282'2¢ L£000Z YNIHD 'leybueys ‘peoy ueN Bue Buerx ‘gLz ON ‘901 wooy pawI W 00710
FASR (N 348 §A9 ‘AeM [leymaN ‘ssauisng jreymeN g Jun P11 (31N} sonsibo Auey LOMD
00°0FL'Yy 45§ 1710 ‘weying 0 ‘uojBuie ‘peoy BUOIAIA €L ‘8snoH Jeouey payui Agses yeuuay 00MD
2£'665 S8JeIS PAUN '860.2X L UOISNOH 'PROY JSUIBYISOM €182 Asug As)) 001D
00'¥8E SUBQT JUBPNIS swoejsng g enusAsy WH 90HD
35T ZLNG '¥essng Jsep ‘Buiyuops
GL£S2'6L peoy ucjbulueg ‘esnoH abpug uoibuwing '(g13) $901UBS ADUBA|OSU| PUE JUSLIDIOJUT SWIISNY 9 anuandy WH £O0HD
0 unowy 1) 0Z/P0/L0 (ueAlD ajeq ableyd Buneoid pue pexid usng Ajunoes
roe6s'y DHS +13 'uopuo ‘weyp Aieue) ‘elenbg epeue) g ‘Bupiueg ejelodion Old yueg D9SH ZOH9
0z i8b MVF NZ2O3Z ‘'uopuoT “s1eBdoysig 09 ‘esnoH poomiiseH 1S5 Z092
0009 AQS 6HY 'A8ling 'su0ispog ‘Usels) BUOISPOS) 'Alled PIO @Yl ‘gl IuN pejll Jojen pue adei 1099
297186 211 ZLAAD ‘uoialBuon) “Hied sssuwsng uoigiBuay 'fep BUpUEXSlY ‘BSNOH UBWIPEIS M sjuewdopaa(] uBwpRiS) 00D
08'95¢ rOL 9108 ‘auysdweH ‘YUoMIND g eousiog uoidweinog ‘peoy weyuag § aouBASIeY Useld #0490
oriyi'z XHE L MN 'UOPUOT ‘8nuaAy 181$8anoj) (| | ‘axuaD Ssauishg jIH asoillid SUCHEJIUNLULIOT) 8sn 04D
65°¥ZS FZ 0L MN ‘uopuo ‘suen siaquiey) gz paywi M sdaxo.g Jybialy Z040
3 ssalppy SweN Aoy

sioppesn Auedwos - g
paaw] SNO3OAODIA0T



0€:9) 6107 Aenigay |1

60°§10Z 19N TT0S Sdl

fU_\N_ﬂ\.m’ g jo ¢ abeg

-.WJ

O\& sinjeubis

Lr'eze'ss8 Buyjiejo) sauyuz 22
0S'6v9 Buoy Buoy 'leuouepn '1SBT Py SU9SNY) 08 "4/ | doys ‘leezeg 1ed ieezeg mag/Bucp elosud FOMD
00'vys'e JOL 613 ‘uopuo ‘4 Asdio g6 P prep yiny €0MD
TVONLHOd 'seelewng
£eesl '0]e2I0 | § 698-008F ‘G09 BUYUND opuipy oBauoy eny ‘vs sieje] 2 loiewog SUNNOY PPUOM A1)
002997 A36 8YQ 'Yywi3 */8l xod Od founog AHD JaisuruIsap FOMOD
91'0ly VY0 £1S ‘eaysyieg ‘ybno|g yooiquio) ‘peoy e|epujo) ‘slers3 Buipes sihod g un ssaudxg sssuisng pajun 00No
Gt'29¢e XNZ ALD3 ‘uopuoT] ‘peoy AItD 091-G| ‘esnoH dwe) pajwi slepoy jefiuy Auly €010
00906 496 8VQ ‘U3 ‘v1Z X0g Od ‘sejey sseuisng  easieyD g uojbuisusy| Jo ybnasog [eAoy syt 104D
00°00¥'s Airt SLM ‘uopuon “esenbs Jasouey “asnod anBoA Pl sucnedidnd 1SeN spuo) syt 0010
LY've6 sejels pelun '¥Z 10/ v SUESHO MaN oAy BIDIBN |1.9G sppy sbueg £0s0
Z1'999'6 rSE LLMS 'UopuoT ‘peoy HoA 8YZ pelw 190108 1082
L0268 av's 29 ‘mobse|s ‘Jeang WUsOUIA IS 028 papw Jejey Abisul Jamod usijaog 0082
8¢'6ZV'9 L0 slwawhed Aouepunpay SOMD
6€°99S OHQ AFJd 'UopUucT TUsuBjueqUI] BLOJOIA 00 P17 dnoug e (eAoy $0dO
90'GS VNI 6LINY ‘X0583 195N ‘anue) sig Wieqez|[3 usen LD IuN palyseje(q a.o)jsey £040
80°642'L AYY AP 'UOPUOT JOB.S BLOJIA ugsND |2 ‘1004 uil pr1 edoan3 Buesyely usinyey Z0u0
00°¥00't XMy 011G 'S4IUSHOA YLON "PUOUYDIY 'PEOY LORE]S ‘8snol Aindiepy [13UNGY) JOLISI] SAIUSPUOLILIY LOMD
2662 OV 670 '2NYSHIOA YHON Housne) “ied ssauisng uingie) 'unog Asjleg z| papwr anig Jozey  00MD
09'0zZ NG ¥LAM 'SPUBIPIN 1S3M ‘AaiBse]) 'auen Jouduy SHO & P17 sauddng soyo Awens 000D
3 ssaippy aweN Aoy

sio0}ipas) Auedwod - g
pejwi] SNOIADHO09DIACT



/ /
&7/ 2S/51 ™

=]

QJM [Imeusis

auasaay) gl6200'0 sz "8 EMN "UOPUOT ‘UopUG] ‘suapIes yied 3Ts|ag £ 1B USpIey hajpue uiweluag
JusWsaAY| B[SZ000 052 “J0b SHY 34YsYIag ‘ABipOOM "IROY PIojId 5T UOSHIM, ined
JuBunsaAY| glseo 000'sz 'ave 2131 aysiarsanay ‘YBnoloquina 'paysdays ‘yeans afpug Ie YBuis 133uLngy
usunsany) 8152000 st 997 YON "dasweyBumon ‘weyBumoN Buijpan ‘anusay sajease] zg Is1Ang |3lueg
JUIUNSIAV) §(SZT00 05Z'T "HES OTAN * Uoplioy ‘uopue ‘peoy sanmy 51 e1j3A10] X3y
asIAY| g1SL0 000°5L "d37 SN UOPUOT aERID ‘UOPUQT SUIPIED II0IW|OH ET ¥3140d VA
Juawisaay glsso0 005’2 "d10 T80S ‘aiysdwiey ‘Asswioy Juosiion ‘x4 ay). Jaymen IETY
uawgsaau) g|5z00 0057 "MHy 9T3S "UOPULT ‘VOPUOT 1AL AULBIN “UNOJ fjoARQ ‘£1 1Bk [RITY ueng
JusWIsaAUL 157000 [+74 ‘Y6 YEN 'X353|PPIA ‘sakeH ‘aue playase ‘unad Buipea) 62 vouusRaw Aey
wauisaau) g|sz00 005°Z "HAZ ST "UOPUD] ‘UOPUQT ‘PROY [lasuMaq T6 Jousqd uajges
wawsam| glszTo0 0521 "IXE TYOU "RIYSIag '[|RUNIBIE PBLIEM, ‘A8 BNYSHIOA § Ao PRUIN
RBWISaAY| 952000 052 Ay $13 "uoplioj ‘uopuoy ‘Aempec.q /5 ‘ST 18} yunajieq auewaf|
Uauisany) 4)5750°0 052’9 "AIL PAAL XS53PRIN ‘MO[SUNCH 'Sudpies 3jepsuaney | otz ] Haqoy
Aleuppig v|sz't 000°521 “ndg QTM “Uopuo ‘uepuc ‘peos aSpugsauly £ BUUps sauef
JuswsaAul gls2T0 0052t "Nd§ §YJ "A8.ing ‘uophol] 'aae|d plRYBLIOH 2 ' 12|y TETTY dmaayy
Meufpug v|sz 000°05¢ NSO 8M X353|ppIw ‘Uopuot ‘snBay uawadeuepy Waisany| LETTIETY
UBLLISAAU) 9ST°0 000'se 'BES (TNG "24ySWEYBUNION ‘JeISEIU0Q 'UOHIAF ‘BUE] Alamalg ‘wie4 3durig asnoyyaeq Atod
Aieuipio visz 000052 Y03 OTW "19358IVBN JAIBAID ‘JRISBYIULI 'YINCS peoy plaiied 7 uosqoser| ayey
JUBLISIAL 9]5ZT00 0sZ'T “406 TTM "NOGNOT 'UOpLOT ‘UOpPUDT ‘3nuaAy UoYID € AYM a0y
Aeupio viszi 000's71T ‘Odf GTMS "Wopduly pagiun “UopuoT ‘peoy yIewwag 5 ssoY yasag
waunsasu| glezro 005'Z1 ‘310 89 X553 ‘UIAIH PLOJPOCAN 'RNUBAY SUBANY ‘97 Jared asIno
Aeupo viszT 000'sZT *S0Z TIM * ‘Uopuc ‘suspien yued uojdujsusy sz ofjfes eigl
Aeuipig v[§0T 000°050'T "OMBTINS 3UsHIM 'Bufe) ‘Nasseg uoidwod sy a8png piemp3
Aeupig ylsz 000'052 "dVS STNL “JUaY Y00JGUEL] JSIhlimes UL J31eM 'ISEQ USPSPOOM Asljpog AfoH
udusaeAl §S00°0 00S "d38 ZLM "IN ‘UCPUOT ‘pROY YMEYP|OD 107 POCM piojung esson
Areuipip ¥szt 000'SZT 'THS 0110 "IN ‘PUoIydLY 'Sy ‘B130 AeisT By P1] sae3sy puepaz)
JUauIsaAu g|szT 005'2T M9 073 'UOpUOY ‘UopuUC] ‘PeOY NIO[RIN T Jyseg Jyysey euemyzey
JUBWISAAU} g )S00 000°S *d0S STMS "UOPUOT J2J2UD ‘UOPUDT ‘IA0ID PUBHBYINS £t uostaRq Bl
WAUISTAUL 91520'0 005'C ‘808 TMN 'pur|Buy ‘Ucpuo ‘peoy puepeH €S tIssny epuewy
uIsasw 9Isz'o 000'67 "NdS 8M ' "UopuoT ‘proy uep3 0T Yyaeqion yeses
WIWISIAU] g5 0 00008 ‘Nd0 £N "UopueT ‘ucpuo] Suiping SMAN 3y ‘peoY Yigd Jaun £07 ajep aueyn
Aeupig v|s 2t BOO'0S2T "G 70D D553 "UDISaY2|0) ‘BAeH-gl-ap-aAE] 'UaRID Bunre ‘asnoH usaiD Bupen Jayshy aey
UaWIsaAL) 81520 000's2 “X¥9 GTXO “aulyspioge ‘prosFullfean ‘a40is 8|1 "asnay a%0IS 3|1 aeIpuy ELIOIIIA
JUIWIISIAUL §1SZ°0 000°5Z ‘M9 0170 "3HYDHOA YLION ‘PUomiyory ‘seAL UOYS{PPHA ‘aUe o3 ‘Uiied JIH Ayniy adplquieg as[hol
uawysanul 4[sZ0'0 0052 "SdT TTM “JURDS3UD IN0IGPET VST “UOPUOT 'JUBISsi) axoIgpeT vsZ plejoom ey
Aeuipio w(sz'T 000'szT “SOE TTA " ‘wopuaT ‘suap.es yieq ucyBuisuay 57 oMol
Aewipio v|sz't 000'sT ‘IfS TM * ‘uopuot ‘peoy oq|e) 55 UeLIULRDY {alueq
Waunsaaul 057000 0sz "NYP bX3 U0ASQ ‘1919%3 ‘3ALQ SauuaY ‘snduwied J519%3 j0 ANSISAIUN ‘311US7 UOIBADLU| atg) paswIN qNIPMOII
wawnsan glszo00 052 448 X3 ‘1918%3 ‘anuany uoiBupres) p1 Jawjed (31N
Aeuipag vijos 000°000°L 113 Te9Y ‘snysauipseauny ‘Aoypueg ‘ueydess ‘oAg UO ‘saiqeIs ay) "sspad aucispely alpeyd
Aseuipao vioL 000000t NYT 6M ‘uopuot ‘py ydotpuey ¢1 puepaMm Ined
Aewipio vi{oL 000°000'2 YL19 OTM ‘UopuoT ‘PY UDISaI] 9T ‘d] Xesuep 1ns3 jew ofs diysiaulieq 1 xaauap
Aieuipig v|56€ 000005 6E {dZ 0TIQ "JUYSHIOA Y1oN ‘Puounty “Wed yanoag * snujined 1§ UDIBUIHOM adog
Aseuipip v|s6E 000’005 '6E WT TTM ‘Uopuot Juadsss) uiB)3 501 PRyl Aam
ALLEN ISET BWEN 1534
PI9H SaJeys Jo s{ie38q | anjep [eujwoN | pRH saieys jo ON {apoasod yum} ssaippy I9p|oYRIRYS JO W

JapjoyauRYS jO dWEN

SYITOHIUYHS ANVINOD




T~\\NO\~M_ 3eQ

277

Q./m“msamcm_m

Pl3H SaJRYS Jo S|jE1Rg

W3NS 8]5£00'0 05t ‘99600 "Hemny “A3i Jemny "ozy ‘7l ‘T35 ‘vq ‘egnunb RIeqns|y ye|inpay
JudusaAul g1 SZ0D 0052 DHT ST "2slysweyduppang weydupdng ‘Uojalon sple "aye1ong ‘syropped ayL § uem Aew
WUSUASOALL §)SZTO'0 052t "Ad6 T3 IN 'UOPUCT 19a.1S B "BSNOH LIBYBA §T 1ddo eye ep Olucuy oiged
WRWASAALL B]590°0 00589 "Z08 0T3S "WopuoT ‘UopuoT ‘peoy Yieayye(g 05 ‘6 1uN s50% wepy
JUBUASIAY §|SZ0°0 0057 "X3£ 269 "SPUBIPIN 153 I INYI105 'W03|Q ‘PeoY 3103318 8T Wume) ned
eswisaay| glsooo 00% ‘205 6TLS "SAYSPIoYRIS "PIOJEIS ‘POOMAIR BURT UoIBiBUI 2T ydng JETFVIE
WRWIsaa| BISZ00 005'T "XB0 £TMS "UOPUOT ‘LopUCT ‘PEOY BACIS WIS 69 SUBIS UBHAIA
WaUsaAY 85200 0052 "HHY TTM * "UOPUDT ‘peOY SIUIRS |IY b YIUSP|0%) U3FH
WAURSaAU| 9SZ0°0 0057 ‘N8 ZN "UOPUOT “Uopuo] ‘peoy uosyBug 9 ualy eeg
JuWSaAl| Bl gZ00 00s'T "MNY 9GM * 211Yspiojuay ‘paomwEy2i0g 133415 PlEGOaYL ShT maly BUL}
Juausaau| §iSz000 0sZ 134 TTI0 ‘AUsAQI3Q ‘10aulpems ‘eule) Agajddy ‘asop Jasung p Jeuney uoley
Juswisany| gico'o 00o's "ON9 TMN * 'Uopuo] ‘Jel} Jooy punols ‘j8ans squicdjeg 9¢ PIEWLOM Y111
JURUISIAUL QIS L00'0 0aL "L7S ¥OH "SIUSH0A 353, ‘PRLSIAPPNH ‘B0 PUEISOL) ‘BNUAY BUADUES pE Emngquielepn aun
JaHUIsAAUL B[ STO0'0 052 15T #THI "uejyio|piy “ydInquip3 ‘ueo s5,q40H 05 Aauepag BIUOJUY
PIENBEERUTE: | {.41] 000°57 "I 237 "spuels| [Buuey) ‘Assia] UaIRH IS ‘peoy playBuuds ‘iz e ag uipler STE gy euueseld

Areuipag yfsz'y 00051 "ZLL BH3 "UEIAOIPIA “Y2Inquip3 ‘4iiD Ydjopued g Aayshulayy 3134
1usunsaau; glST'D 000'ST "YdE EFIN "PUBLBqUINYLION ‘Yadiol ‘PO ‘seigAuung {#ag uey,
WBLESAALL 8§(5ZT00 052°T “dNE EZNL JUBY ‘PIoSY ‘YLiousBUry ‘BALIQ 350UWNG TE wejemyeueyy npauiyy
JUWISAAUL g15£00°0 0SL “EH6 €T3 "UOPUOT ‘UopUDT ‘PROY YINCWpPIBME 8E s3I0y eqIssy
JUBLISIAU| 8]SZ00 0087 198 £9 "2Jiysjieue] ‘moSse|s "13aNs $S0.90015 TOS /€ Ismownyg 25BUWI0] |
JBLIsaAY| 8|sz0'0 005 ‘34T TYL 'lemMWI0] ‘ouni] eadls efpug may ‘asnod alousydiH o1 Hng uely
IUSUASIAU| B|ST0 000°S2 “819 9151 "aJIYSHI0R 153 'spaa] ‘Bue} uads 9y A3y Jluvfwog

Aeuipro wlsze 000°S29 ' 9% 810 'BHUYSHICA YUON ‘Linghat ‘slenbs |eiar@wiwo) ‘||ey WngAan weyged] ujweluag
JuawssAl| glszoo 0057 ‘g9 9 "UGRULT “UOPLIGT ‘UBD YOOUE L6 18735 Aeoers
Waunsaaul g5z 000's2 ‘019 PTHW "2HysweySunang ‘'saukay oMW “IITH YIEIN '3S0)D UIMEW T uasiAeq uaydalg
WawssAl] 8(Sz00 005t ‘df SMN "UOpUOT ‘UoPUCT ‘BA0ID Juelpent) ¢ PPoL Misy
WwIWIsaA| 8152900 0se'9 "H1Z STV 21N pue |jAIY ‘UOCUN( ‘UBy3uu| ‘PROY BUOUS 7L pleucpaey snBuy

Aeupio visz't 000°SZT -g10 9M "VOPUGT ‘uopuoT ‘alenbg JoIoisam £ I31sqam aupayle
UWISIAY] §1500°0 005 N TN 241Uspiogpag ‘uoint ‘peoy 1siNYpuAT sy Xeseg ulureluag
JuaWIS3AY| §1SZT°0 [l 4 “AH9 LENL "%3sENS JSET '€3S-UO-5PILUOTT IS ‘BIE]d PIBISIAAT G ‘G 184 BY5AN ey
wawgsaay| glsoo 000°S "d3 TTMS "UOPUOT] ‘LOPUOT “2AM(] SAIBM JO 33U 'SUDISUBIN YI0A 'ES 3B VeLIdg) eA))
JuasaAl; 8|5L0°0 0052 'SHB GTMS "UOPUOT 'UOPUCT ‘peoy Jed Yinos Ty a Buop valL
WULSIAL 91500°0 005 "9 SON "sWeYBURION “WeyBupioN ‘plouy ‘proY |iH 10Uy g Apuap Apowpy
UDWISAAU §1570°0 005°T “AJT 0ECS "34iysdiveH ‘uoidweyinos ‘A3Rog ‘pROH SHew (1 sauor viwefuag
JudWIsaAU) 81900 005's B|U0IST"L0Z79 " "pleA efuni ‘g-gY @8 fidang SWRIHIM fnked
JuaunseAu) §1570°0 00sT "g16 ZND "ASLNG ‘PIOP|ING ‘peoy [lemogaeiy ZE 1I*H piaRg
Ju3ugsanu] g1s20'0 005°¢ SOpEWI UL JO 15[ * Ag|oD "0A|IND yuou3 /4 Asswey sauwer
WAWSIAUE §1SZ0°0 005 XHE ZTXO "341yspiogxq ‘aBejuep ‘die)q uoxes § ¥ng 19iueq
aunsaAll g{sZLo'o 052t "§1Z GTMS © ‘UOPUTT ‘peOY BIPUEXBIY TS HaqQiH upaesy
usunsasu| glsL00 00s'2 YT 0T eq 19515005 ‘PADIA ‘DLey240 SUOSY0OI § S||OYIIN Auayuy
JBUNSIAU| GISTT'O 008zt "zegg M 'puejBul ‘ucpuo’ ‘ adeLB] BSSI0 7 ‘IBNIL NISIQ 7 uuswipals yaag
uBwIsaAYl 8[5°0 00005 €91 BTMS ‘vopuey ‘jIH 3jsuoL yz densajeq) JRAIQ
WBWISIAYL §]52T0°0 0se't "NLZ 99| "xa553 ‘RIOJJI YneujeH AL uoBery gy 1lodn guioayon
Juzuwseav 8(T°0 00001 "ANE 6135 " ‘vopue? ‘peoy As|pelg /1 siaig pieyany

swieN i1set BUIRN 15414

anjep JeUoN

pIoH saJeys jo ‘oN

{apooised yum) ssaippy

1apioyaleys jo awen

13p|OYyBIRYS jO JWEN

SHAATOHIYYHS ANYINOD




CT/ 2o /ST

OJ w ‘aunjeusig

ALUIESAU) BS00°0 005 "AH9 975 "341ysyJag 'peayuapleyy ‘peoy Isnoyuno) TET PiEM Hew
WIWS3AU] g|S00'0 0os S¥9 TTN Ucpuot ‘py Aipunog € ‘g 1ey4 lasely as|no
wansang 9)500'0 008 "M 2N "8I1YSploypag ‘uoyn ‘PeoY L3RI AJIMEID 09 'JSan SO0NIND L 1e)4 SUOWILLIS-LEWLIBYY lausung!
wamsam glso'o 000°S UBPIMSGY OTT "UET SWIOYNI03S ‘PeIS WIOYHI0IS “TE IV Sypudm) 1T ouy
waugsam) glso'o 000°S ‘[T €N 'UOpUOT ‘LOpUOT ‘aA0.S) PISYYIIT'E9 uesaua4 [21meq
WU3LISIA §(SZTO) 052’7 "dNE §T3 " ‘UopUo] 19ans [Bpues /g ape) apjueid
juaunsasy| glszo H000'ST "WY6 9519 "3AYSIAISIIN0IY ‘YSIRIA--UI-LUOJOIN ISNOH 28pLgmols NHS504 euleLIeN
Walnsasl) 91s790'0 0529 AN ‘UOpUC] LG8 HEDF ‘ISNOH BUIBM 188aS JUIWNUOW TE ‘6T 18l LE3INYHNG ey
awsaau) glezT'0 005'¢T 190 BZ3S UOPULT ‘NOANGT '8nli(l SNGR.3 Jutod NeAMm ‘st dog X3y
JuawsaAY) g]szo0'n 05T "NQS 274 "1a15ayILey 12183y ‘unyjog ‘3s0[) PUBJPOCAM TT paipy Agjsam
Juswnsany] glso00 005 X4 T FNY X@ss3 ‘plojuiay ‘9Bpuqy ‘yonued T Azmeuasio uyof
UAUNSaIAY g|szT 0 DOS‘ZL uieds STORT ‘pupew ‘puUpeW ‘bz| a1 ‘08 Sojy SO 8 ZapuguIad ag 3|je) TIYINES J0J5RY 0JEAJY]
JUSAAY] g|SE90'0 0szo “THE QTML ‘Aanng ‘puoungpy ‘AssBueigayL z jagniis [ELTRITA]
Wawnsaay| 8570070 sz ‘MHL 7TDS 'BINSPIOSUBH ‘DIep ‘PROY SUIZOT T9 uoesaysy uag
Wauwisaau) glszoo 005 HdS TEAD "B ysyamies ‘eds UOIBURLST TBNUBAY UOPUBI|ED "ISNOY SIRIIA ‘2T Wauiledy, ISweys R WY 2paaysey
Aeuipig v|sz'e 000'sZ9 "d9S 810 "3IYSHIOA YLION ‘UingAa ‘alenbs |eidlawiuing ‘[jeH wingAal weyea JMIO
JUIUISIAY| B1ST'0 00052 "NYL LTS1 24540 1590 '5paT ‘Aejpoomly ‘auet Bupy 909 13hmog Cllls}
JUawiIsaal) 9157000 052 419 954 195808 ‘|o1sMg ‘pueipay 'auelia] puelpoom ¢ uajng Hepw
Waunsaaul §S00'0 005 396 TX%0 'QYOIX0 'lliH siBuieA Z9 ‘snoH Jepa) 't e yeuHar, UualpY|
LRI LEPETT | [rd ) 008'¢T "ZLY T9S 'aNyspiojuay ‘aB2uzAals ‘proy sioj|aouey) €T dshay SEIOYIIN
JuBuUSAAY| GiSO'D 000's L4 19D Jysedpuque) ‘adpliquied ‘peoy uopuad 9 Reswrey ey
Aeuipig vito's 000°T0S elqely IPNESZEETT - 'YRPPA[ “LTOZTT X04'0'd SE\eN WIENCTIN
JeupIO V] ST'T 000°STT "HOF ZMS * 'UOPUOY ‘sMaly sdueuhy ZE suppual eAUDS|
uawisasy| g{Sz0o00 057 “INS T¥OY "3nysiiag ‘weydunjom ‘peos poomIays g1 ‘peoy poouays Heysiew Ayzouny)
uswiysanvl B|SZ000 05¢ "HNY 231 “AasIor S91RH 1§ ‘peoy Aluy) £ ‘aBpe Auay) 3[00L.0 ey
dWseAU; BISZT00 0ST'T "MXD LPND "BAjYSHIRE “ysunypues 'umo) aBajjo) Juadsar) JaN0AY LS poomu| uyer|
wIunsIAYl |5200°0 sz WIL PNS “3IUSIMA ‘NS UOKIOOA BADY '3S0[T UCUYES TE SiANg IELENY
uaWIsaAY 8]5200°0 0S¢ *ON9 THY “A3LnS “jypay ‘peoy JesIawos 65 uaifpunoinoy ojezuon|
Aewpioy|szT 000°SZT “IH8 ZTUN * Baysutidwelo) * suolsBuilie] * pro pUoJRIRN | 98810D Uaplen Jaog-uez pavuimp|
JUIUSIAY G520 000°s? “X00 TN vopuo| ‘uoiduls) 13a.5 UOUBGIYL b 1oUARL uafay
JILISIAL) 8)SZT°0 005°CT "7Y9 9TMS "UopuoT ‘topuo Py ajfeaus|o £91 44l sadoe) ¥aizg
WIIISIAU] §1620°0 005°¢ ‘SOE §1d "UoA2Q ‘LpnowA|d ‘Peay BLOPIA £91 paay s
uaunsanu giS7100 0SZ'T "G 2181 ‘saysIag ‘JlawyIeIg ‘wa.iem 3y ‘asdo] piayeal aT Uopjzm HEW
WANEBAY) SZT0 005'ZT N99 13 "Uopuc] ‘uopuot ‘adetd aprediueay ¢ "uawpedy pieAunos gy psog et
uaunsanu; 41500 000'S “UOT TZN ' 'UopUDT PEOY |iTH SJOLIYIU DET Sepnn yepng ueds
IUaUASAIAUL §18000 00S ‘M6 ZTVE 195131W0S ‘In0a) "o} 153 “Hno) sayo] Buim yanos £ supydoy Byse3eN
wawisaay 4500 000°S MUS pO7) xass] ‘Jaisaysjo) ‘paixog ‘peoy JHIN SMR Seid uospEYHY uhjosed
wawIsaAY 91520'0 008z byt e N ‘sauAa) LOL[IN "IUER] USLILME 9T salujoy |nad
Juswiseau) g(sL00'0 0S¢ 149 691 "SysweyBunng ‘saLuey | -uo-AUay ‘uapajquey ‘esiy uapajquiey s¢ ayleudr efing
uawsasul g SLE0D 05L'e "6 SMS A UCPUOT ‘pROY [|BMLICL) 153M 7 0T ted HEMAG
uIunsanY| g|STT'O 00571 "Z4T ATAYS "UOpUo] 'Uopuo) 'S8T 1B} ‘PEOY UDKIM S6 Appay Eweyg
ususaal glszro 00$°Z1 'NHS 834 ‘81)ysuocidweyuioN YFnoioqialad JOSUE] ‘3SNOK UNGJIEH ERL1-ITY EITHVE
Juaursaaul 8150’0 0052 "BEE BEMS * ‘UORUCT ‘PEOY VRIS SUMODIW siep
uBwysaay| g|SZTo0 0sT'T "Ad6 73 "UopuoT ‘uopuo] 18aul5 BB ‘BSNOK LIA(IBA BT 18l afe eagg
BUEN I5E7 e )it
PISH Saseys JO SIEIAQ | aNfEA [RUIWON | PRoH Saleys Jo 'ON {apexsod yum) ssaippy J3P[OYRIRYS JO DWEN Japioyaleys Jo swep

SHIATOHIYVHS ANVINOD




ru _\\NO\\M- :a1eg T Lo L /&s ‘@injeusis

Vs3I 9500 000'S "gOF £TYN “YloHoN ‘Yoo ‘uoiBulquay ‘peoy weypad ‘asnay J BIRANOY aQ Ualduey
1UauISanu; §[S200°0 L:14 ‘INZ 6NN ~ ‘yEnosoqBuam ‘spuney ‘Aep MOjIIM L JpiIm SR B
uswIseal) sz 0 000'ST "HL6 EPHD "IPISAISIaN L0JUaLd ‘9S0L) PIOXAM, § uimaeyn euiqoy
U3UISaAU 91520070 L4 1MF THQ "WeynQ ‘weynq 19ang a8pLg ¢ Sewoy) u3|i3
uawisaaul 52000 0ST "JHTTZNG 'X955NG 15E3 "UIN0GISE] "S1HO0 3YL §T N0 MEYSUES ‘7 (3 Mojsjued Hew
uswsas) 815000 004 ‘THO 6751 ‘S921 uodn UoPROS ‘jiH asaiw|id ‘peoy unoqysy sy EINIEWN asoy
UNSIAU] 15700 0052 "RYE OE3d MjOLON ‘UuAT 5,8un) 'U01I00M YLION “9ALIQ SIUIES |IV ¥ WA pJeyou
uBUISaAU| §|9LE0°0 0SL'E 'MQZ T3 'Uopuo? 1aaa5 1ed)iyd v ‘sucisuey suleq Z Jely uler ueswig
JUIWISAAY §|SZ00°C LT “18Y 93$ 'UCPUDT ‘UOPUODT ‘PEOY 8J0WUBRY LINOT PUBUIDIIS T6 laidesq sewoy|
wiswisaa glszo0c 0sZ “LIE €18 J3saYauely 1218319 U0 0g ‘PEOY 2JAWST LT |23ed weysueyg
jusunsaAY) g5ZT0'0 0s2'T JOE TS "tysAeuap ‘Head yBiy St meu ‘mat jedhal g pueisor) saug(
WRWIseAY §(5z0'0 0057 ‘D09 918 JFISIYIUR J518J0 “U0Y |08 YIMIOH ‘asop) Yiaquee ] uosuyor| AyrowiL
jusuwiseav| 4|S200 (1,394 Y49 ENG "X9ssng JSE3 ‘8A0H “JU8IS8I) JU0PIOD 8T Himg) 19BN
hewipig ylszT 000'STT “13% SMN * 'UOPUOT ‘SAGLD SUAAND 6 UOOA stilear
wawisaaul 915000 005 “HdT EEXT BIYSPIOXG PIOMY ‘UOYOH Uled PIO BYL uaspiaeq Ajlod
JUISBAU| B|S00D 005 "G49 529 "SPUBIPIN IS9M ‘PIS1IPIO] UOTINg ‘Peoy Jayieans gE 1ysainp; eyipey
uawisaay| g]500°0 00s ‘Aup £4d auysedue) ‘Aapoys (indded ‘aue) sowpuads g5 Aguym pireg
wawisasu| 8(5z290°0 0sz'9 ‘aXZ EMN "UCPUOT ‘UQPLOT 'PROY UMET "S18]J U0YOS] O ueay uoseys
IUISIAU| §(5/00'0 0SL “dHE EEW "2AYSAYD *3]ES ‘peoY puelsIeln £7 uapsdn uyar
ualllsaAl| g|szTo 00521 "DOELL "DURLY THEI|QIUIEIUC "UOAY,D BN T Aysupiqog aleyieN
WBWISAAY)] g|520°0 005’2 @3 ETV "IYSPIOJUBH ‘sueqpy IS 'Wnogpay ‘asop) pieddag g opasenBy omes
Juawisaau| g(sz0'0 005’z "LNG 9D 1Se3 Mjysayd ‘unquing ‘spuejuBiy ayL €1 uunp isies
wawisaay) gso 000’05 *3d0 BINE '¥3SSNS S, '[apurdy "ucHaqiem 1988 ayl ‘apseiBu Jouim 20jy]
awisaay| a|520'0 005'z 148 6ZIN “JE3M PUe AUAL ‘SPIRIYS YMON ‘BaLg uns 39 Suonsuy Jaydoisiiyy
uauwisasul g15T0'0 005'¢ NLE ZMS "UCPUOT ‘Uopuot ‘anuaAy Uojumoeg TS RaquI9 Jiageziz
daunsaAu] gi9T000 {174 “WAT GIA U JO 315) “UMOIasE] "MIIA 982)103 6 uey MIaynew
UBUISAAU| §{SZ0°0 005°2 "DLE SAH "JYSYIOA 153/, "asnoyL ‘aue) asnoypoom 81 uosuyor, PRy
JUSWIS3AU| §150°0 000's "UYT 31 '2SIFISAIAT 19)Sa1a "BALQ IJRPIEM LI anys [haN
JUaUNsIAU| {5000 005 V9 213 ‘UopuoT ‘peoy Je1sasAcin 08 lmoe|q akey
WaWsa| 952000 0s "MGLTYS "B414SBYD) "HOONI03S * BUBT JOOWISPOOM TOT UOSUD M 1ayoey
WIWIsaM| g|5Z000 ose $DS £73d ‘Jaysedpuguie’ ‘saa) IS ‘ydeluaaig g A usydas
uausaag glsz20'0 5Lt 'ypg £18 "UOPUCT "UOPUCT ‘POl {[3MI0 77 "Lnod Ad)[amM  1ejd PpaILIEYON UBWIING
Aeuipig v|STT 000'SZT "avZ NTM ' ‘Uopuo) ‘sue] auoqajAsely 05 ‘€T 18} ysng odepues
Aeupio vlszT 000'052'T “3(Z TAAL "WopBuly pagun ‘weyusialm) ‘yed slpuguwe) 1z puowseiq Haqoy
awnsang 45210 00s'71 MEE 28D 'ABLNS ‘UopA0II YINOS ‘35073 [BIGUINYM ‘ZE Bpeso| Of|eqled s IuR)
Jusunsaiu; 4|5z10'0 0s2'E “IXE TTINY "X3553 Y2UnUDioH ‘Ua)D JalsujunlicH 2 sty malpuy
JusunsaAy| g1sz00 0052 *SdE LM "SIispiojUay afpey ‘Aemadpiy syl 09 Boyey e
JUBUISIAU| 8157000 0ss "9 959 12552W0S ‘j0IsLg ‘pue|paY '2oeliF) PUB|POOM ¥ uajing Hew
wausaay| glsz0'0 oS’z "HNZ TTHY * Xassng 15am * Aapmesy “asop aud T SUUjW uBya1s
WIWisIAU| 8|SZT'0 00521 ‘N30 £6 3ayseBpuguwe) ‘a8puque) ‘Aepm Jajiny ¢ PROL BJEp)
WU3WISIAU| §500°0 00s “ZHE BT "PuBBu3 ‘uopuoT ‘py JOuoiS €1 YIRMm BUIN
uauisaayl glezT0 00571 115 890 'ARMO|[E9 PUE SBLUNG ‘LIBM3IS UOIMaN YHIUOA ‘Ueydeuol] eI quay
RewpsQ viszT 000°571 "ZHO OTMS "UopugT ‘2as|ay) 193115 qUIodJeYsS 6 wFeag uyor
auwnsaaul §15200°0 0se "LM8 ZTMS "VOpUET "UDPUDT 'PROY BajSUBARY TST PaE /Y, saN

IWeN 15e] aweN 15514
P[9H SaJeys jo s|ieyagq | anjea jeujLON | PIaH SaJBYS Jo ON {sposod yam} ssauppy 1ap|oyairys Jo sweN Japfoyaleys jo swey

SYIQTICHIYVHS ANYINO2




/

I/ TS/5T

T3

guﬁim:wﬁ

ISl g1S2T0'0 0s2'T ‘BHT 59 19siauiog |0151g 'peoy NONeD 6E wung a9
Aeuipig vlsz 000°052 108 0T3S * ‘UOpUOT 3A0IS 1S9 5T [EDL yeJoqeg
Aleuipio vi{£g'9€ Q00°LE9°E "Sd0 BMN UOPUDT 'uDpuO] ‘Eeld YBnologue Lt 'E el sqorer] supose)

uawsaAY| §(5200°0 0st N80 £AS ‘aiysdosys "Aingsmalys JIH uossAeg ‘aasq ssoppeg T SOISLLBN seanes adloag
Judunsanu) g(s0 000°0S "THQ TTNI "241YspiofaH ‘UopsappoH ‘peoy Playsson) gL auioyy sino?
juBLIsaAY F|8E0 000'8E “dVE 10 SYSUOA ULION ‘UOSLIED ILAKE] 'DrOy uosuMey 9T piejeg RHABIA
JUBLLISAAU} {ST°0 000'sz N6 1dH asysweySuppag ‘Aingsajiy ‘uopuai) Suo] 'asop) alowedis 9 aodiem 3lpauag
uallysaad] g19100 0051t “08E ¥13 'UOpUOT ‘UoPUDY ‘PROY JSIYIUBIN 67 SPJEMP J13eQ
JUBISIAU| 9]520°0 005'2 318 £07 ¥as5Y 131SIYI[e ‘ABMURIS ‘AR, URMT [LELT uyor
JUBUISIAU] G1GT0°0 005'T {19 2184 "dJiyseaue] 'Aajuing 'aUE] MOUURY 7E7 weydol e
JusunsaAul g|szo¢ 005°T s9jeJIL qRIY PAYUA'6TSSE leqng ‘leqng ‘proseyo 'ala)|o] Ausiatun seq |y voreg Ined
uatsaAd] §19200'0 05T *LNL LWL "$oB[as asedld "YUoMB]s| Tuadsau) pjouiy oY Yanpam sAned
uausanl gic/00'0 05 "[ZE QTHY Xassng 159 "Aapmes] ‘Peoy PRISINIEM £ |ned o
uaunsanu 957100 0St'T *JGT TIM ‘UOPUOT ‘UOPUOT 'SMap SN IS 7 @S Hew
uauRsaAY| 9157100 szt 40T TTAL 'LOPUOT ‘UOPUOT SMapy SN 1S 7 eV ele]
juaunsasul 9|5710'0 052’7 JOT TEM "Uopuon ‘SHapy s3] 1S ¢ RED) HY BAY
udsanl) g50°0 0005 ONE 6T3d "214sa3puquied ‘s10aN IS 'AingsauAd ‘3sop) MORUNOK § JOIUIISIOM, 13334
ualuysanul 91500 000'S “419 9MN "UOPUO] ‘LopuCT ‘pRoY AJowung T Aguj autjose)
ualnsand 915000 054 HEE 94S "3eap, puE auA| ‘puelsapuns ‘3RUaAY ajepuse] | huaqpny aep
uaunsas giszon o ST "W3T STVE ‘3NYSHIM ‘UOAY UD PIojpeIg ‘U0NNOd 8T Bujwaps e
wawgsaau) 85790°0 0529 "HUS ZIWY ‘%8553 'RIOJWOY ‘BALG PI3HPOCM 99 uzanDIW Yoer
UDLISAAY 5000 005 (12 LTL) “A3.ung “Wiosd] ‘peoy wiiej moLeds yST aBplayi3 xeyw
Waunseny; g(szo'0 005z SSEEYE JUa) "WeyaNIag ‘Snuany piojsalAy £z 521014537 spY
RUNSAAU| 815TT'0 005'ZT asodeduis 08BLEL 'B|INSAI0H SO0 "9T 3N SPUBIPOOM 7T yDILIg JUONY

Aeuipi vise'T Q00'szT ‘80% 60 %3553 ‘PEIISIEH YOOIGPIIE ‘PROY UOHEIS T Juoy usA uooyy
jusunsaay) glszo'e 005’ 'IHE 575 "Iy 4095y ‘Peoy {(IH SuoT ‘asnop Louane)) ey FLITUT
Iualysanu) 415200°0 (114 "AQT THI veIyiolpiy ‘YEInquip3 1aa1g YBIH 9¥T ‘PUAM sU=E £/TT 9snoH auuy oas-AeN uejjoz
jusunsaaul g15z1'0 00577 "YHE 9TV "Pue(dul ‘uAmiam, ‘peoy WBILHE ‘95 ‘FpsIany puejluelg pireg
Juaursast) 95270 00052 "A3p STRY ‘|ysusepIany ‘uasplagy ‘Pecy majleg b SINuIV JiNYF
JUBUNSIAY BISLTOD 0SL'T “HYO SZON "4SWeyIUINON ‘|| aMUINCS ‘PeoY were ‘ashot Jeply hansey paeyoiy
uauigsaay| q<g 00005 ‘139 9MS UOPUOT ‘uopPUDT 19ais AQIR([3 5§ ueygeuopy uag
Juaunsanu) glsg 000°05 "HY'S 807 X355 ‘saing ‘saung JunoW ‘peoy wieg pro ‘AiosRy pio 3yt Auag EpURLIY
JusunsaAl gS/E00 QSLE "H40 9 ‘UOpUTY "uopuT) ‘POl A3 ‘gg 5201514 SOISLYD
usugseall 9152070 00S°T "HNE €2HE AN ‘a1085ueig ‘asop) ada) 12eg L Ay saiuef

Aeupin v]sz 000°005°7 1Yt STNY A3LNG Jagem ejuiliA Ylem sunu g Jaynng Axm
Juaunsasu) §|5700°0 (1174 “1dT 58 19513W08 |oJsig ‘peoy SIRWURN §L Sueyy
waugsanu g15.00'0 0sL "dE6 S “RIYSUOK LINOS ‘PIBIYRYS ‘BaRlg S3U0IS YBIN TT Suiliim
JuBUNSIAU B[S0 00005 "NY9 €4S 21YsHIM ‘Angsiies AungsiL Moy Aingsi] ‘Waed Angsids voydwo)
uaunsanu| g|Sz10°0 0ST'T “OHS 8TDS 2yspiojpag 'spemsalFRig ‘asop) 1a30AY 9T uelster]

Aeupigyisey 000's21 “TdB YL "femuiod ‘oind] ‘auaselsnd uowal 82Jalg eynf
uaunssnvl g(5200°0 0582 ‘0F£0S * UBpamg f SgJog ‘g ueleSsienjos 1waAapo nijy| YeueRIsLIyY
UdUNSAAY| 91520070 [s}74 &% £81 "UOpUO| J33ED1G ‘SIAEH ‘B50[) UOISOW T 0)ey uag||e)
1uawsanul §|SZT°0 00521 "OUL 79§ "BNYSPIoSIaY ‘afeuana)s ‘uoiBujuag *auel swi3 yBiH 'asno plaayes) Aa uguug
WUBUNSAAUL §]570'0 00s2 386 ZXO "AYOIXO HIH S|IBLIRA T9 '3SNOH JEP3] 'y IRl SUIFHH Aaupoy

JweN 1587 AWEN 3504

PloH $31eyS jo s|e3ad | anjep [eulway | pla saseys jo oy {apoansod yim) sserppy Jaployaleys jo aweN 1apjoyaieys jo awey

$¥ITTICHIYYHS ANVdNOD



f { \ N [Y \\ mﬂ 3eq 3 mJ Gn/m..ﬁamcm_w

EPLTT 00D'96Y’L11 e}

Aeuipio y(sz'9 000'579 'dgS F10 "INYSHIOA YUON ‘uingha '3uenbs [RINRUWE) ) eH wingAsi wewyeal An
WANSIAL AISTO'T 905 10T 'LTe8EL ‘wiodefurs ‘asodeBuls ‘anusay SACIBpOOM Eb #1Ed gstuey
wawisaaul g|SZEC0 0S2'E “110 8MN * ‘UOPUGT “YIH oW 08 sineg eipnep)
uawisaAu) gleo'o 000t 1RO BMN * “UOpUoT ‘jIH MO D8 smeg diiyd
JUUIIsIAL] g)5°0 000°08 Y45 G13d "SYSIBPLGWIED 'SI0BN 1S "UBPYONG H9Rals YAIH 27 "aSNOY SURUesSE[| UmoIg-augng snuBewy|
WBWIsaAUl glsso 000'Ss F30 EAM "SPUeIDIIN 5B ‘Uosdweysanjopm ‘proY Uuad 991 |21 Wwdid
WBUISIAY| glezb'o 008'C "250) 7T *dIys1EM sisuluuep ‘lope) ‘sBepRoo aneap FLTD) as|n07 1a.eBiey
uaunsasl| g|s7o000 osz SO0 SML “*PSIPPIA ‘P2opuRIg ‘PeeY oY IWEeH /9 SIF1BM s
JuaLlsanug q|5700 00S'Z QIURIGTEZE 's19D "Ang 15 'anojjIpanog 1 uosjiys Auoyiuy
uawisaAl §5290'0 05’9 "HNE ZEOS " NUSAWEH 'ayo1sU0alN 18315 AjYBiH ‘asnoH Jjew 3yl UIMF] UeWIlH BUUY
uagsaau; gleon noa's HMG 9IS "UOPUD) "UOPUDT ‘Bhuany Weyusphs § Jayod 2IpUES
juaunsaau| 4|SZT°0 00521 NI £TIW "Peoy spaat ‘pue|ydiy ‘AajBuet ‘peoy spaat ‘puelydiy [FIEYILy'] ey
juaunsaal) g150°0 000's bz £ng -Aanuns * Juepop Aem MmaN ‘wue) Poom pJOPIC snazep [2iueg
Jwawisasy) g)sz'o 000'SZ "QVE §1G "23ysp0A YUoN ‘wingAan ‘yueBsAy ‘ajapin WBumye eIsaIURI
Juallisanu] g15z00'0 052 V3T ON “aliysweyiuoy ‘weyFunioN ‘suapies uoduisusy 8¢ saujeg audep
Watllsanut §(SLE00 0S£'E ‘M6 TTMN U0PUDT ‘Uopuct ‘auet aBpuUE ‘S3|EPYO0IE 3L 6F ¥eld AjagaN eup3
JuaLIsaAY| g|SzeT'o 052’91 "0 314 U weuBuiD Peoy fRysIeIN 62 YRays| ahpey
JUBUISAAL §|STD0 0052 3IURIY"O0SL 'SR *apioqe| ap arll Qg 1INI)) 13U suolep
JUBUAsSaAU| ]SO0 005’ ‘05% 1508 "saysdwel ‘Asswioy ‘peoy sujd 2§ ua|jy By
JUaWISaAY| §|50'0 000's LB EMN T UOPUOT 'SMBIN IRGRZIY BT IspjRjussoy Bjadly
Aeuipro v|s? 000'05T *476 ST3] ‘PUBHINY ‘WeLpiaQ ‘puepny ) uoysg ‘peoy ulief s8ajj00 ‘Wwied sue AJjar afiosn euleof
JUBUNSAAYL 8|5Z0'0 005’ *d43 5135 * ‘uopuo ‘uasssy osdAled 1T LOSIA Wea
AeuipIn viSZ 000057 '¥a9 M ‘UOPUCT ‘Uopuo] ‘srenbs pueiaaapd Ty uediuuay BUUY
ArenpiQ 157 000'0$T N1SE EMN "Uopuw) ‘uopuc ‘alenbs noya 78 sdijiyd VARG
Wawiseal| g|szo0 0057 JHZ 6ML ” ‘puolLy 3y ‘snusay epoled g1 aume] $3TUBIY
ualwsaAY) §ISLEQD 0SL'E "ZNE £15 "SHang ‘MOIeA ‘|ItH SpJeused 29 asuadg new
JLAUNSIAY] §150°0 000's HST SAAN * “UOpUGT ‘peoy Jaune] 68 suug BiNE]
JUILWISBAY) 9357000 sz 1116 ZEW "131Sa1puRyy J81RAID 'JBISaYIUR ‘PICLINIS IS AUET B4IYSAGIaQ 89T apng uaa|ia axnep,
uBuasaal 415210 005'21 'ST8 #A9 "A34NS ‘PAoJPIING ‘PIOKEYS ‘FUET ISINYILIY) ‘BpisuIng cJalseuICd fueld
JUBLIISIA] BISTOD 00S'T ‘M0 ZTHS DYSPIOJAH RIBAN ‘PUT BUBQ BANQ LetUIedd £ ajews yeuuey
wawsAY g[520°0 005’4 "QHT SVQ * Aspxag ‘sue] IouyInquy ¢ Is[UMOIY uepsyy
juawsaad) g15731°0 0052t *15 93N I3 pue auAL “BuA] uodn 3)3SEIMAN ‘UCIERH ‘BJR5a] B{BA PUOLUSAS T ileN ugfey
uswisaau gisTad o 0SZ'9 "d30 TTMN ‘UCPUOT ‘UopUDT] 'anuAy 158Jd|jiH £2 |eyuasoy piARG
lusunsasu) g|SZT'0 00521 “WT PZON "24YswWeyBunoN YiemaN 'siySiaH uodeag ‘asop) asossuly Ze UoIeA Jadoy
uawsaay giSzTo0 052'T “YEZ TTYH 12543W0s ‘SWoI3 ‘PROY SUYOT '35 ¥S uos|od maynew
WaWiseaul 9{SsLa 000’52 30 T110 J9510( ‘PURINS BulCqIaILIM ‘PuJ 38paH ‘asnolsied pus aBpa yauigd weyeis

auwen 158 Fwey 18l
PloH saleys jo sjielaq | anjep |eujwoN | pjaH saleys jo 'oN {apoaisod \am) ssauppy J3PI0YILIYS JO el 13PjOYBIBYS 4O BUNEN

SHIQTOHIYYHS ANVIINCD



